佛山市国星光电股份有限公司
FOSHAN NATIONSTAR OPTOELECTRONICS CO., LTD
Customer       Product 1210 TOP  LED
Customer No.       Type FM-3528XX
APPROVED SIGNATURES
Research & Development Center
APPROVE CHECK DRAW
Release Date：2010-01-12

Part Number
Dominant
Wavelength
(nm)
IV
(mcd)
Vf
(v)
Typ
.
Test
Current
(mA)
Min. Typ.
FM-3528HRK-660*1       640 10 16
1.9 20 FM-3528SXK-620H08       620 100 200
FM-3528HRK-624O 624 600 700
FM-3528YOEK-605C 605 100 150
2.0 20
FM-3528YOXK-600H08 605 180 250
FM-3528HYK-585F 585 100 200
2.1 20
FM-3528HYK-589O 589 600 700
FM-3528PGK      560 7 12
2.1 20 FM-3528GHK-570A08 570 50 80
FM-3528GEK-572G 572 80 120
FM-3528UGK-515G 515 750 900
3.2 20
FM-3528UGK-520D 520 900 1100
FM-3528BXK-465D 465 270 350
3.2 20
FM-3528BK-470O 470 400 500
FM-3528SEGEK-1
R:624 100 130 2.0 20
G:572 100 130 2.1 20
FM-3528SQGIK